24/09/2020
07/10/2020
21/10/2020
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
11/06/2021
24/06/2021
23/07/2021
29/07/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021

Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione

Ammonizione

Ammonizioni e Note Regione:Piemonte

23/09/2020
06/10/2020
20/10/2020
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
10/06/2021
23/06/2021
01/07/2021
12/07/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021

B2-2

A2-5

A2-10
C3-13
C3-13
B2-23
A4-20
A2-24
B2-41
A2-15
A2-15

Six & The City
Gli Astemi

V.A.G.A. Darts Team

Krusty

Sin Buca
DartAbaz

| Ninos
Terrones

Six & The City
Terrones

Gli Astemi

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Referto incompleto

Spostamento partita mancato preavv. 24 ore
Mancato accordo spostamento

Mancato accordo spostamento

Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.

8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.8
7.11
7.11



